
AP Introductory Meetings 
If you’re interested in taking an AP class next year please attend the meeting for the class(es) you would 
like to take to let you know what to expect.  Attendance is mandatory.  Join through the Google Meet 
homepage and type in the code listed on the column at the right. 

If you are unable to attend the introduction session, be sure to e-mail your instructor to make 
arrangements to receive all of the information.  Meetings should last approximately 15 minutes. 
Attendance is required. 

Date & Time Teacher Subject Google Meet Join 
Code  

Wednesday, January 13 
12:35 

Tom Ustach 
tustach@pps.net 

AP US History apinfoUS 

Wednesday, January 13 
12:55 

Todd Williams 
twilliams@pps.net 

AP Photo apinfophoto 

Wednesday, January 13 
1:15 

Jesse Yeager 
jyeager@pps.net 

AP Statistics apinfostats 

Wednesday, January 13 
1:35 

Lih Kuhlman 
lkuhlman@pps.net 

AP Physics apinfophysics 

Wednesday, January 13 
1:55 

Kristin Wallace 
Knight 
kwallace@pps.net 

AP Literature and 
Composition 

apinfolit 

Wednesday, January 13 
2:05 

Josh Weiner 
jweiner@pps.net 

AP Gov apinfogov 

Wednesday, January 13 
2:25 

Jason Hieggelke 
jhieggelke@pps.net 

AP Biology apinfobio 

Wednesday, January 13 
2:45 

Eric Fraser 
efraser1@pps.net 

AP Chemistry apinfochem 

Wednesday, January 13 
3:05 

Michaela McNairy 
mmcnairy@pps.net 

AP Language and 
Composition 

apinfolang 

Wednesday, January 13 
3:25 

Hung Trinh 
htrinh@pps.net 

AP Calc AB apinfocalc 


